NDS
Double suction
Split casing Pumps,50Hz
®
Approvals
3
®
Contents

D1 DN
1
k1 DN
2
k2 D2 h1
h2
h
bd
t
L
f L2
m2
m1
L3
a1 a2 f l2 l3 h h1 h2 m1 m2 n1 n2 n3 n4 b1 d3 s
NDS50-242 65 50 216 216 305 237 542 345 178 89 222 178 152.5 152.5 130 130 60 Ö19 16
NDS50-340 65 50 254 254 305 237 542 433 216 127 222 178 152.5 152.5 130 130 60 Ö19 16
NDS80-210 125 80 300 300 385 300 685 490 315 140 320 270 205.0 205.0 170 170 80 Ö25 22
NDS80-270 125 80 300 300 385 300 685 528 315 140 320 270 205.0 205.0 170 170 80 Ö25 22
NDS80-370 125 80 330 330 385 300 685 558 315 140 320 270 205.0 205.0 170 170 75 Ö25 22
NDS100-250 150 100 330 330 385 300 685 570 355 170 320 270 235.0 235.0 200 200 80 Ö25 22
NDS100-310 150 100 330 330 385 300 685 605 355 170 320 270 235.0 235.0 200 200 80 Ö25 22
NDS100-375 150 100 370 370 385 300 685 620 355 170 320 270 235.0 235.0 200 200 75 Ö25 22
NDS100-310G 150 100 330 330 385 320 705 605 355 170 320 270 235.0 235.0 200 200 80 Ö25 22
NDS100-375G 150 100 370 370 385 320 705 620 355 170 320 270 235.0 235.0 200 200 75 Ö25 22
NDS125-230 200 125 370 370 485 365 850 620 400 200 390 340 265.0 265.0 225 225 90 Ö25 22
NDS125-290 200 125 370 370 485 365 850 635 400 200 390 340 265.0 265.0 225 225 90 Ö25 22
NDS125-365 200 125 370 370 485 365 850 665 400 200 390 340 265.0 265.0 225 225 90 Ö25 22
NDS125-290G 200 125 370 370 485 390 875 635 400 200 390 340 265.0 265.0 225 225 90 Ö25 22
NDS125-365G 200 125 370 370 485 390 875 665 400 200 390 340 265.0 265.0 225 225 90 Ö25 22
NDS125-500 200 125 450 450 485 365 850 720 400 200 390 340 320.0 320.0 280 280 85 Ö25 26
NDS150-290 200 150 400 400 485 365 850 660 400 210 390 340 265.0 265.0 225 225 90 Ö25 22
NDS150-290G 200 150 400 400 485 390 875 660 400 210 390 340 265.0 265.0 225 225 90 Ö25 22
NDS150-360 200 150 400 400 485 365 850 670 400 200 390 340 265.0 265.0 225 225 90 Ö25 22
NDS150-360G 200 150 400 400 485 387 872 670 400 200 390 340 265.0 265.0 225 225 90 Ö25 22
NDS150-460 200 150 450 450 540 420 960 710 400 200 480 430 315.0 315.0 280 280 75 Ö25 25
NDS150-605 200 150 600 500 540 420 960 885 500 300 480 430 390.0 390.0 350 350 95 Ö30 35
NDS200-250 250 200 450 450 540 420 960 793 500 240 480 430 315.0 315.0 280 280 85 Ö25 25
NDS200-320 250 200 450 450 540 420 960 805 500 240 480 430 315.0 315.0 280 280 85 Ö25 25
NDSS200-420250 200 500 500 540 420 960 830 500 240 480 430 330.0 330.0 280 280 100 Ö25 25
NDS200-520 250 200 600 500 629 479 1108 925 560 300 490 430 400.0 400.0 350 350 100 Ö28 28
NDS200-670 250 200 650 550 629 479 1108 1055 600 350 500 400 400.0 400.0 350 350 110 Ö30 35
NDS250-280 300 250 500 500 629 479 1108 955 600 300 480 400 400.0 400.0 350 350 100 Ö30 28
NDS250-370 300 250 500 500 629 479 1108 975 600 300 480 400 400.0 400.0 350 350 100 Ö30 28
NDS250-480 300 250 550 550 695 515 1210 985 600 330 600 520 400.0 400.0 350 350 100 Ö30 32
NDS250-600 300 250 650 550 695 515 1210 1060 630 350 600 520 400.0 400.0 350 350 110 Ö30 35
NDS300-300 350 300 550 500 629 479 1108 1010 630 300 500 400 400.0 400.0 350 350 100 Ö30 30
NDS300-435 400 300 650 550 695 515 1210 1072 670 333 600 520 400.0 400.0 350 350 100 Ö30 32
NDS300-560 400 300 700 650 785 605 1390 1140 710 350 620 520 525.0 525.0 475 475 110 Ö30 35
NDS300-700 400 300 750 650 785 605 1390 1255 750 400 620 520 530.0 530.0 475 475 120 Ö30 40
NDS350-360 400 350 650 550 695 515 1210 1100 670 350 600 520 400.0 400.0 350 350 100 Ö30 32
NDS350-430 450 350 750 650 785 605 1390 1200 750 400 600 520 530.0 530.0 475 475 120 Ö30 35
NDS350-510 400 350 700 650 785 605 1390 1200 750 400 620 520 525.0 525.0 475 475 110 Ö30 40
NDS350-575 400 350 750 750 853 667 1520 1400 900 420 780 630 560.0 560.0 485 485 150 Ö35 35
DN1 DN2Model Pump Dimensions Foot
Te
ch
n